
Jennifer Bauman (484)772-4080 Direct dial Outreach Manager jbauman@berkschc.org
Terri Bolar (484)772-4073 Direct dial Director of Human Resources tbolar@berkschc.org
Mary Britt (610)988-4838 ext. 2010 Supervisor, Patient Services Representatives mbritt@berkschc.org
Tammy Etzel (610)988-4838 ext. 1033 Billing/Coding Specialist tetzel@berkschc.org
Aidelsa Fernandez (484)772-4080 Direct dial Community Outreach Specialist afernandez@berkschc.org
Fabiola Gonzalez (484)772-4096 Direct dial Billing Manager fgonzalez@berkschc.org
Lisa Gooch (610)463-3263 ext. 2340 Nurse Clinical Manager, BCHC at 2nd Street lgooch@berkschc.org
Dori Goulden (610)988-4838 ext. 2940 Registered Dietitian dgoulden@berkschc.org
Debbie Hartranft (484)772-4090 Direct dial Director of Development dhartranft@berkschc.org
Mary Kargbo (484)772-4091 Direct dial Chief Executive Officer mkargbo@berkschc.org
Dr. Mary Kelleher (484)772-4092 Direct dial Chief Medical Officer mkelleher@berkschc.org
Amy Leibensperger (610)988-4838 ext. 1035 Medical Records Clerk aleibensperger@berkschc.org
Mary Ellen Maher-Harkins (484)772-4072 Direct dial Director of Communications & Corporate Compliance mharkins@berkschc.org
Lindsey Miller (484)772-4094 Direct dial Office Manager/Executive Assistant lmiller@berkschc.org
Sonia Orozco (610)988-4838 ext. 4035 Credentialing Specialist/Billing sorozco@berkschc.org
Corinna Rancourt (484)772-4075 Direct dial Chief Operating Officer crancourt@berkschc.org
Yomara Rodriguez (484)772-4093 Direct dial IT Coordinator yrodriguez@berkschc.org
Michael Rossi (484)772-4097 Direct dial Chief Financial Officer mrossi@berkschc.org
Yamille Tavarez (484)220-2955 ext. 2922 Nurse Clinical Manager, BCHC at Oakbrook ytavarez@berkschc.org
Jessica Tejada (610)988-4838 ext. 1034 Patient Accounts Representative jtejada@berkschc.org
Joerg Werner (484)772-4076 Direct dial IT Specialist jwerner@berkschc.org


